SI No

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

SSUHS/231/2010/1645

AN
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S., 2ND PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2013)
Appeared : 35

Roll

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

No

01720

01738

01742

01743

01747

01748

01754

01755

01756

01758

01759

01760

01764

01687

01688

01689

01691

College

SJIN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJIN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJIN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJIN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

29 March 2014

Name

Afruja Aktara

Abu Sadique Ahmed

Azizur Rahman

Beda Prakash Deori

Dipjyoti Das

Eliara Ahmed

Nibedita Baishya

Nipu Neog

Partha Pratim Kumar

Puhar Daimari

Rakibul Islam

Rina Bala Mandal

Shahalom Ahmed

Abdul Kadir Alam

Ankita Devi

Arabindra Handique

Barnali Das

2nd BHMS - Dec, 2013

Passed : 35
Mark secured Result
out of 1300
421 Pass
445 Pass
412 Pass
Passed in appeared
subject(s)
403 Pass
425 Pass
406 Pass
Passed in appeared
subject(s)
417 Pass
417 Pass
454 Pass
Passed in appeared
subject(s)
Passed in appeared
subject(s)
436 Pass
Passed in appeared
subject(s)
Passed in appeared
subject(s)
Passed in appeared
subject(s)
/

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo Roll No College Name Mark secured Result

out of 1300

18 JHT 01692 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Chongtham Santosh Kumar Meitei - Passed in appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)

19 JHT 01694 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Dil Saikia 412 Pass
Medical College, Jorhat

20 JHT 01695 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Jayanta Patra Bora - Passed in appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)

21 JHT 01698 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Kaushik Bhowmik 421 Pass
Medical College, Jorhat

22 JHT 01699 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Kopinjol Gogoi - Passed in appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)

23 JHT 01700 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Krishna Pratim Saikia 421 Pass
Medical College, Jorhat

24 JHT 01703 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Maino Narzary - Passed in appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)

25 JHT 01704 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Mayuri Boruah - Passed in appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)

26 JHT 01706 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Ng. Marina Devi - Passed in appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)

27 JHT 01709 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Reuben Lalngilneia - Passed in appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)

28 JHT 01711 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Rofique Uddin Ahmed 420 Pass
Medical College, Jorhat

29 JHT 01719 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Zakir Hussain 422 Pass
Medical College, Jorhat

30 JHT 01731 Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Monima Das - Passed in appeared
Medical College, Jorhat subject(s)

31 NGN 01727 Assam Homoeopathic Medical Md. Johirul Islam - Passed in appeared
College, Nagaon subject(s)

32 NGN 01729 Assam Homoeopathic Medical Mehbooba Sultana - Passed in appeared
College, Nagaon subject(s)

33 NGN 01732 Assam Homoeopathic Medical Prabin Kr. Das - Passed in appeared
College, Nagaon subject(s)

34 NGN 01733 Assam Homoeopathic Medical Salma Sultana - Passed in appeared
College, Nagaon subject(s)

35 NGN 01736 Assam Homoeopathic Medical Jehirul Islam - Passed in appeared
College, Nagaon subject(s)

/

M-

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/231/2010/1645 29 March 2014 2nd BHMS - Dec, 2013 Page2of 2



