

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S., 2ND PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2013)

Appeared : 35 Passed :								
Sl No	Roll No	College	Name	Mark secured out of 1300	Result			
1	GAU 01720	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Afruja Aktara	421	Pass			
2	GAU 01738	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Abu Sadique Ahmed	445	Pass			
3	GAU 01742	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Azizur Rahman	412	Pass			
4	GAU 01743	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Beda Prakash Deori	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)			
5	GAU 01747	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Dipjyoti Das	403	Pass			
6	GAU 01748	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Eliara Ahmed	425	Pass			
7	GAU 01754	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Nibedita Baishya	406	Pass			
8	GAU 01755	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Nipu Neog	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)			
9	GAU 01756	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Partha Pratim Kumar	417	Pass			
10	GAU 01758	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Puhar Daimari	417	Pass			
11	GAU 01759	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Rakibul Islam	454	Pass			
12	GAU 01760	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Rina Bala Mandal	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)			
13	GAU 01764	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	Shahalom Ahmed	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)			
14	JHT 01687	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Abdul Kadir Alam	436	Pass			
15	JHT 01688	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Ankita Devi	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)			
16	JHT 01689	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Arabindra Handique	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)			
17	JHT 01691	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Barnali Das	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)			

₩.

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Roll No	College	Name	Mark secured out of 1300	Result
18	JHT 01692	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Chongtham Santosh Kumar Meitei	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
19	JHT 01694	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Dil Saikia	412	Pass
20	JHT 01695	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Jayanta Patra Bora	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
21	JHT 01698	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Kaushik Bhowmik	421	Pass
22	JHT 01699	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Kopinjol Gogoi	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
23	JHT 01700	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Krishna Pratim Saikia	421	Pass
24	JHT 01703	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Maino Narzary	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
25	JHT 01704	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Mayuri Boruah	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
26	JHT 01706	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Ng. Marina Devi	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
27	JHT 01709	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Reuben LaIngilneia	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
28	JHT 01711	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Rofique Uddin Ahmed	420	Pass
29	JHT 01719	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Zakir Hussain	422	Pass
30	JHT 01731	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	Monima Das		Passed in appeared subject(s)
31	NGN 01727	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Md. Johirul Islam	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
32	NGN 01729	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Mehbooba Sultana	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
33	NGN 01732	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Prabin Kr. Das	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
34	NGN 01733	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Salma Sultana	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)
35	NGN 01736	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	Jehirul Islam	-	Passed in appeared subject(s)

Ato.

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences